
Coaches:

Logan Friddell Locust Grove High
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Feb 11, 2026 Wed
Regular Season
(2nd Annual HCS
Classic)

Luella High
School

5:30
PM

Locust Grove
High NL

Feb 13, 2026 Fri
Regular Season (2
AAAA Soccer
Match)

Ola High School 5:30
PM

9:00
PM

Locust Grove
High L

Feb 14, 2026 Sat
Regular Season (2
AAAA Soccer
Match)

Hampton High
School

12:00
PM

3:00
PM

Locust Grove
High NL

Feb 14, 2026 Sat Regular Season TBD 6:00
PM

Locust Grove
High L

Feb 25, 2026 Wed Regular Season @ Whitewater
High School

7:30
PM

Whitewater High
School L

Feb 27, 2026 Fri Regular Season Hampton High
School

7:30
PM

Locust Grove
High L

Mar 3, 2026 Tue Regular Season @ Stockbridge
High School

7:30
PM

Stockbridge High
School L

Mar 6, 2026 Fri Regular Season Union Grove High 12:00
AM

12:00
AM TBD L

Mar 10, 2026 Tue Regular Season
(Region Game)

@ Woodland
High School

7:30
PM

Woodland High
School L

Mar 10, 2026 Tue Regular Season @ Woodland
High School

7:30
PM

Woodland High
School L

Mar 17, 2026 Tue Regular Season Jones County
High School

7:30
PM

Locust Grove
High L

Mar 20, 2026 Fri Regular Season @ Ola High
School

7:30
PM Ola High School L

Mar 24, 2026 Tue Regular Season McDonough High
School

7:30
PM

Locust Grove
High L

Mar 27, 2026 Fri Regular Season Eagles Landing
High School

7:30
PM

Locust Grove
High L

Mar 30, 2026 Mon Regular Season
Eagles Landing
Christian
Academy

7:30
PM

Eagles Landing
Christian
Academy

L

Apr 3, 2026 Fri Regular Season Mary Persons
High School

7:30
PM

Locust Grove
High L

Apr 14, 2026 Tue Regular Season Newnan High
School

7:30
PM

Locust Grove
High L

Apr 16, 2026 Thu Regular Season Jonesboro High
School

7:30
PM

Locust Grove
High L
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